Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

1

8

9
10
11
13
22
30
43
45
47
58
72
76
77
82
84
104
115
120
130
140
157
162
167
172
179
181
184
192
206
215
250
276
291
301
400
438
441
529
538
578
624
631
677
708
728
741
1.107

199-21-0787
250-21-6377
116-21-0210
045-20-1420
116-21-0044
242-21-0193
242-21-0941
116-20-1190
116-21-0341
242-21-0795
116-21-0492
242-21-0379
049-21-1147
049-21-1512
049-21-1457
199-21-0732
045-21-2171
116-18-0093
045-21-2070
033-21-2187
242-21-0725
045-21-2022
199-21-0506
116-20-0720
116-21-0295
033-21-2405
045-20-1108
049-20-0229
116-18-0429
071-21-1847
033-21-2447
250-21-7702
045-20-1324
033-21-2357
250-20-4084
062-18-0562
045-21-2261
242-21-0859
242-21-0828
033-21-2209
116-21-0172
242-21-0741
033-20-0504
250-21-7154
033-20-0590
045-20-1156
199-21-0669
242-21-0008
049-21-1112

04-06-2022 fra Redbyhavn

Antal duer: 1.435
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:34:54 1.331,78
U 10:35:54 1.318,05
U 10:36:03 1.313,86
A 10:42:54 1.313,35
A 10:34:55 1.313,08
A 10:31:03 1.310,43
U 10:39:51 1.305,37
U 10:35:13 1.299,88
A 10:38:38 1.289,26
A 10:39:55 1.288,65
U 10:36:43 1.287,66
A 10:29:56 1.282,29
U 10:51:36 1.272,44
U 10:51:45 1.270,73
A 10:50:01 1.270,69
A 10:39:33 1.269,49
A 10:45:48 1.268,78
A 10:40:09 1.260,40
A 10:46:54 1.255,64
A 10:28:23 1.254,15
U 10:35:00 1.251,55
A 10:45:26 1.249,46
U 10:33:33 1.246,55
U 10:39:28 1.245,88
A 10:41:19 1.245,60
A 10:19:59 1.243,83
U 10:49:01 1.243,18
A 10:54:14 1.243,10
A 10:41:00 1.242,28
A 10:50:06 1.240,23
U 10:20:25 1.237,29
A 10:42:06 1.236,04
U 10:49:59 1.231,36
A 10:16:44 1.227,35
A 10:23:12 1.222,93
A 10:39:54 1.221,57
U 10:52:39 1.202,21
U 10:42:07 1.195,77
U 10:48:18 1.195,47
A 10:21:48 1.179,51
U 10:48:04 1.176,72
U 10:41:07 1.170,90
A 10:26:49 1.165,03
A 10:55:24 1.163,28
A 10:26:01 1.156,38
U 10:56:34 1.151,94
U 10:50:07 1.148,18
U 10:46:14 1.143,05
U 11:06:52 942,16

Forening Navn

1/ 30
1/ 69
1/ 20
1/ 44
1/ 36
1/ 73
1/ 52
1/ 20
1/ 31
1/ 29
1/43
1/ 89
1/ 12
1/ 32
1/21
1/39
1/ 41
1/ 37
1/ 42
1/ 38
1/ 36
1/ 14
1/ 10
1/ 28
1/ 27
1/ 26
1/22
1/ 29
1/ 26
1/9
1/ 36
1/ 20
1/ 24
1/ 19
1/ 39
1/ 27
1/2
1/ 39
1/ 19
1/ 73
1/ 46
1/5
1/ 16
1/ 15
1/3
1/3
1/ 14
1/9
1/1

116
116
116
045
116
242
242
116
116
242
116
242
049
049
049
116
045
116
045
033
242
045
116
116
116
033
045
049
116
049
033
116
045
033
033
242
045
242
242
033
116
242
033
045
033
045
116
242
049

LAYTH AL-ROBAI
JIMMY FREDERICIA
FREDDY NORDQUIST
TEAM ZUFEROV
THERGAM AL HULO
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ISMAIL&MERT KUSLU
KAJ JACOBSEN

BO SORENSEN
SOREN LARSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
SINAN YILMAZ
PETER HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
KAZIM IBRAHIM
BJARNE JANIK

RENE LARSEN

NIELS JAWORSKI
STEN JENSEN
ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
MAREK KUZLECKI
MARTIN B. JENSEN
YUSEIN FERAD
BENNY JORGENSEN
NESKO & DANILO
ERIK HANSEN

MAJA CINIECKA

K & K SORENSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
JONAS K. MADSEN
ERIK KRUSE

JENS PEDERSEN

P. KILDEGAARD
KHALID

FINN GALLE
HANS-PETER ERRATH
STEFFEN HANSEN
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
MUSTAFA YILMAS
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ZELJKO RISTIC
POUL ERIK LARSEN
HAYAT SAFI

IB THOMSEN

M. HALD PEDERSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 06-06-2022

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
990
987
986
986
984
980
976
968
968
967
963
955
954
954
953
953
946
943
942
940
938
936
935
935
934
933
933
933
931
929
928
925
922
918
917
903
898
898
886
884
879
875
873
868
865
862
858
707



